
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Girls - Platform
Final

Event 105
27 JUN 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 3 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 4 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000
205B 2.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 69.60 235.90
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.00 289.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 352.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 59.20 411.50

2 ASTASHKINA Irina RUS 15 MAR 2002
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 217.75
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 44.95 262.70
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 65.80 328.50
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.65 382.15 29.35

3 PFEIF Pauline GER 07 MAY 2002
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 38.40 192.95
205B 2.9 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.70 259.65
5237D 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 54.45 314.10
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 368.70 42.80

4 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 15 JUN 2000
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 199.75
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 247.75
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.80 300.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 359.75 51.75

5 MARTIN Emily GBR 04 MAR 2001
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.40 206.20
205C 2.8 7.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 235.60
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 54.00 289.60
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 352.00 59.50

6 BANKS Phoebe GBR 14 DEC 2000
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.80 222.95
405B 2.8 10.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 28.00 250.95
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 39.00 289.95
205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 344.55 66.95

7 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 205.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.60 255.30
405B 2.8 10.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.20 294.50
205B 2.9 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.70 332.20 79.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 197.75
614B 2.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 237.35
107C 2.7 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 35.10 272.45
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 59.45 331.90 79.60

9 LUND Elma NOR 17 AUG 2001
105B 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 201.55
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 51.30 252.85
5251B 2.6 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 31.20 284.05
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 330.85 80.65

10 LAMEIRO CASTELLANOS Sara ESP 28 FEB 2001
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 197.95
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.50 235.45
6241B 2.7 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 48.60 284.05
5235D 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.20 330.25 81.25

11 VITTORIOSO Giulia ITA 04 SEP 2001
5233D 2.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 46.25 188.75
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 245.45
205B 2.9 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 34.80 280.25
305C 2.8 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 30.80 311.05 100.45

12 PEINADOR CALVO Laia ESP 27 JUL 2001
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.45 173.90
614B 2.4 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.40 206.30
107C 2.7 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 36.45 242.75
5235D 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 291.75 119.75
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Girls - Platform
Preliminary

Event 5
27 JUN 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 PRINS Linda JUDGE 1 NIKOLAEVA Marina

JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 2 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 3 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 5 BRUNNER Kathy

RESERVE PICKER Christian RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

1 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 32.80
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.00 75.80
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 47.50 123.30
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 43.00 166.30
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 48.00 214.30
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 65.25 279.55
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 340.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 402.75

2 MARTIN Emily GBR 04 MAR 2001
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 42.00 75.60
201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 40.50 116.10
301B 1.9 10.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.70 159.80
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 59.45 219.25
205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 61.60 280.85
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 346.85
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 43.20 390.05 12.70

3 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 15 JUN 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.85 75.25
201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.50 115.75
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 157.75
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 54.00 211.75
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.60 269.35
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 44.80 314.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 49.60 363.75 39.00

4 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 75.60
612B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.70 114.30
5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 41.00 155.30
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 39.20 194.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 52.80 247.30
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 300.50
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 46.40 346.90 55.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 BANKS Phoebe GBR 14 DEC 2000
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 34.40
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.15 79.55
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 37.80 117.35
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 41.80 159.15
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 50.75 209.90
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.20 256.10
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 319.10
205C 2.8 7.5 1.5 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 18.20 337.30 65.45

6 RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.00 39.00
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 31.20 70.20
201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 36.90 107.10
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 145.10
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.35 200.45
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 242.45
107C 2.7 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 39.15 281.60
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 49.30 330.90 71.85

7 VITTORIOSO Giulia ITA 04 SEP 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 36.00 69.60
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 109.50
5231D 2.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 33.00 142.50
5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 187.50
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 232.05
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 34.80 266.85
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 58.80 325.65 77.10

8 LAMEIRO CASTELLANOS Sara ESP 28 FEB 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 30.40
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.00 70.40
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 35.15 105.55
5331D 2.1 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 143.35
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 53.20 196.55
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 37.50 234.05
6241B 2.7 10.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.15 273.20
5235D 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.00 322.20 80.55

9 LUND Elma NOR 17 AUG 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 78.00
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 120.75
301B 1.9 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 30.40 151.15
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 194.35
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 49.95 244.30
5251B 2.6 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 279.40
614B 2.4 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 317.80 84.95

10 ASTASHKINA Irina RUS 15 MAR 2002
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 34.40
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00 73.40
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 116.15
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 161.75
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.80 213.55
205B 2.9 10.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 24.65 238.20
305C 2.8 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 29.40 267.60
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.40 314.00 88.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 PFEIF Pauline GER 07 MAY 2002
103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 28.80
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 39.00 67.80
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 110.55
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 44.00 154.55
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 207.35
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 39.15 246.50
5237D 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 44.55 291.05
405B 2.8 10.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 21.00 312.05 90.70

12 PEINADOR CALVO Laia ESP 27 JUL 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.00 73.40
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 113.30
5132D 2.1 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 24.15 137.45
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 40.50 177.95
614B 2.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 40.80 218.75
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 41.85 260.60
5235D 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 46.20 306.80 95.95

13 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001
201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 36.00
103B 1.6 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 64.00
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 104.95
5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00 146.95
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 201.55
305C 2.8 10.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 12.60 214.15
5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 45.00 259.15
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 41.85 301.00 101.75

14 SZEWCZYK Urszula POL 10 APR 2001
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 40.95 72.15
201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 107.25
301B 1.9 7.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.55 134.80
405B 2.8 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 174.00
5152B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 39.15 213.15
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.50 256.65
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 297.15 105.60

15 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 32.00
612B 1.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 28.50 60.50
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.95 99.45
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 132.45
6243D 3.2 10.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 30.40 162.85
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.85 210.70
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.40 254.10
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 296.10 106.65

16 JOHNSSON-STJERNSTROM H. SWE 28 FEB 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 30.40 30.40
301B 1.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.40 60.80
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 96.80
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 35.00 131.80
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 178.00
614B 2.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 224.80
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 41.60 266.40
107C 2.7 10.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 27.00 293.40 109.35
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

17 LEHTONEN Ruska FIN 29 SEP 2002
103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 72.70
612B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 39.60 112.30
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 36.10 148.40
105B 2.4 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 188.00
205C 2.8 7.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 18.20 206.20
614B 2.4 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 242.20
5134D 2.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.50 284.70 118.05

18 USTSINOVICH Kseniya BLR 22 SEP 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 29.60
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 68.60
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 30.40 99.00
612B 1.9 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 24.70 123.70
205B 2.9 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 34.80 158.50
624B 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 196.30
107C 2.7 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 25.65 221.95
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 3.5 40.60 262.55 140.20

19 ROBERTINI Aglae SUI 25 NOV 2002
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
301B 1.9 7.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 25.65 54.45
403B 2.1 7.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.50 85.95
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 115.95
105B 2.4 7.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 34.80 150.75
5251B 2.6 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 181.95
405C 2.7 7.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 P 14.85 196.80 205.95
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